
1077 REED ST, NEENAH, WI, 54915
https://www.adashunjones.com

1077 REED ST,
NEENAH, WI, 54915

$189,900

SE Neenah. LR w/wood burning FP, formal DR, kitchen open to FR w/gas fireplace &
patio doors leading to large new deck w/fenced in yard. 3 BRs up with full bath. LL
complete w/rec room & office. Updates per seller include:furnace & A/C, electric panel,
skylights, refinished wood floors on main level, landscape w/curbing, interior...

Jose
Coldwell Banker Real Estate Group

• 3 beds
• 1 bath

• Residential

• Residential,Single
Family Residence

• Closed

• 2515 sq ft



Features
GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

WindowFeatures: Skylight(s) Features: Cable Available,Formal Dining,Two,Wood
Burning,Wood/Simulated Wood Fl

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
1981

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 534

Tax Amount: 3489

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Room Sizes



Room type Dimensions Level

Bedroom 1 11X21 Upper

Bedroom 2 11X13 Upper

Bedroom 3 10X10 Upper

Family Room 12X16 Main

Formal Dining Room 11X12 Main

Kitchen 10X14 Main

Living Room 13X26 Main

Dining Room 12X10 Main

Other Room 13X26 Lower

Other Room 2 14X14 Lower

Other Room 3 7X7 Lower

Building Details
NewConstructionYN: No ArchitecturalStyle: Cape Cod

Heating: Forced Air Basement: Crawl Space,Full

Exterior material: Shake Siding Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener



Agent Details
Agent Full Name: Jose I Morales Agent Email: jmorales@coldwellhomes.com


